Sonic's PPW - DST

Player oo Jeotamtotes |

Chargers
Broncos
Titans
Saints
Cowboys
Chiefs
Buccaneers
Seahawks
49ers
Bengals
Falcons
Panthers
Ravens
Bills
Browns
Raiders
WAS Football Team
Jets
Texans
Lions
Jaguars

Giants

$4,300
$3,800
$3,700
$3,600
$3,400
$3,300
$3,200
$3,100
$3,000
$2,900
$2,900
$2,800
$2,800
$2,700
$2,700
$2,600
$2,500
$2,500
$2,400
$2,400
$2,300
$2,300

NYG@LAC : LAC
DET@DEN : DEN
JAX@TEN 1 TEN
NO@NYJ 1:NO
DAL@WAS DAL
LV@KC 12/ KC
BUF@TB 1: TB
SEA@HOU SEA
SF@CIN 12, SF
SF@CIN 12, CIN
ATL@CAR 1ATL
ATL@CAR 1CAR
BAL@CLE 1 BAL
BUF@TB 1z BUF
BAL@CLE 1 CLE
LV@KC 12/ LV
DAL@WAS WAS
NO@NYJ 17 NYJ
SEA@HOU HOU
DET@DEN : DET
JAX@TEN 1JAX
NYG@LAC :NYG

| barely give a shit about defense. It's so random. Play who you want and try to get lucky

Obvious smash spot here. Price is fair

Made their way into the Player Grid this week which is good enough for me

Good defensive unit vs Matt Ryan. They don't give up many sacks though so I'll cap at 10%

Obvious pay down option. Whatever. Play them anyway...just differentiate elsewhere if you do

JM likes them and they are cheap so I'll have 10%



