Player	\$	Column4	Column	Notes
Chargers	\$4,300	NYG@LAC	LAC	I barely give a shit about defense. It's so random. Play who you want and try to get lucky
Broncos	\$3,800	DET@DEN	DEN	
Titans	\$3,700	JAX@TEN 1	TEN	
Saints	\$3,600	NO@NYJ 12	NO	Obvious smash spot here. Price is fair
Cowboys	\$3,400	DAL@WAS	DAL	
Chiefs	\$3,300	LV@KC 12/	KC	
Buccaneers	\$3,200	BUF@TB 12	ТВ	
Seahawks	\$3,100	SEA@HOU	SEA	
49ers	\$3,000	SF@CIN 12	SF	Made their way into the Player Grid this week which is good enough for me
Bengals	\$2,900	SF@CIN 12,	CIN	
Falcons	\$2,900	ATL@CAR 1	ATL	
Panthers	\$2,800	ATL@CAR 1	CAR	Good defensive unit vs Matt Ryan. They don't give up many sacks though so I'll cap at 10%
Ravens	\$2,800	BAL@CLE 1	BAL	
Bills	\$2,700	BUF@TB 12	BUF	
Browns	\$2,700	BAL@CLE 1	CLE	Obvious pay down option. Whatever. Play them anywayjust differentiate elsewhere if you do
Raiders	\$2,600	LV@KC 12/	LV	
WAS Football Team	\$2,500	DAL@WAS	WAS	
Jets	\$2,500	NO@NYJ 12	NYJ	
Texans	\$2,400	SEA@HOU	HOU	JM likes them and they are cheap so I'll have 10%
Lions	\$2,400	DET@DEN	DET	
Jaguars	\$2,300	JAX@TEN 1	JAX	
Giants	\$2,300	NYG@LAC	NYG	